
    
  

     

  
  
   

  

   
 

  
  

        
      

       
       

      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      

VaccineVaccine   andand 
MicrochipMicrochip   ClinicsClinics   

Fairfax Center 
Fire Station 40 

4621 Legato Road 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

Monday, June 9, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Wednesday, July 9, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Wednesday, Aug. 6, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Wednesday, Sep. 3, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Wednesday, Oct. 1, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Wednesday, Nov. 5, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Wednesday, Dec. 3, 9 to 11 a.m. 

Fairfax County Animal Shelter 
Lorton Campus 
8875 Lorton Road 
Lorton, VA 22079 

Friday, June 27, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Friday, July 25, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Friday, Aug. 22, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Friday, Sep. 26, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Friday, Oct. 17, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Friday, Nov. 21, 9 to 11 a.m. 
Friday, Dec. 19, 9 to 11 a.m. 

Vaccines (Rabies, FVCRP - Cats Only, DHPPi - Dogs 
Only): $20, Microchips: $20, Dog License: $10 

Clinics are open to Fairfax County residents only. 
Services are walk-up and are cash only. 

No appointments or pre-registration is required. 

For more information on clinic 
services, please visit 

fairfaxcounty.gov/animalshelter/petres 
ources, or scan the QR code! 



    
     

     

    
  

   
  

   
  

  
  

          
        

        
         

       

       
       
       
       
       
       
       

        
       
       
       
       
       
       

ClínicasClínicas   dede   
VacunasVacunas   yy   MicrochipMicrochip 

Fairfax Center Fire Station 40 
Parque de bomberos 

4621 Legato Road 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

Lunes, 9 de jun., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Miercoles, 9 de jul., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Miercoles, 6 de ago., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Miercoles, 3 de sep., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Miercoles, 1 de oct., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Miercoles, 5 de nov., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Miercoles, 3 de dic., 9 a 11 a.m. 

Fairfax County Animal Shelter
Campus de Lorton 
8875 Lorton Road 
Lorton, VA 22079 

Viernes, 27 de jun., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Viernes, 25 de jul., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Viernes, 22 de ago., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Viernes, 26 de sep., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Viernes, 17 de oct., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Viernes, 21 de nov., 9 a 11 a.m. 
Viernes, 19 de dic., 9 a 11 a.m. 

Vacunas (Rabia, FVCRP - Solo para gatos, DHPPi - Solo 
para perros): $20, Microchips: $20, Licencia para perros: $10 

Las clínicas solo están disponibles para los residentes del 
condado de Fairfax. Los servicios solo se pueden pagar en 

efectivo. No se requiere cita ni inscripción previas. 

Para más información sobre servicios 
de la clínica, por favor visite: 

fairfaxcounty.gov/animalshelter/ 
petresources, o escanea el código QR! 




